
 

NASSDOC Research Information Series: 3 
 

 

Vol. 3 No. 4, October-December 2018  

 

National Social Science Documentation Centre 
Indian Council of Social Science Research 

35, Ferozeshah Road 
New Delhi-110001 

www.icssr.org 
E-mail: icssrnassdoc@gmail.com



 

Current Contents  

 
A Quarterly Issue 

 

 

Edited & Compiled by 
R. N. Indoria 

 

 

Assisted by  

Narender Kumar 

 

 

NASSDOC 
Research Information Series: 3 

    ©ICSSR-NASSDOC, New Delhi 
 

  Vol. 3 No. 4, October-December, 2018 



 
 

FOREWORD 

 

Current Contents is a Current Awareness Service under   “NASSDOC Research 

Information Series”. It provides ready access to bibliographic details of articles 

from the recently published leading scholarly journals in Social Sciences and 

available in NASSDOC. In this publication, “Table of Contents” of selected 

journals are arranged under title of the journal and at its end Author Index and 

Keyword Index have been provided in alphabetical order. 

While adequate care has been taken in reproducing the information from various 

scholarly journals received in NASSDOC, but NASSDOC does not take legal 

responsibility for its correctness. It is only for information and is based on 

information collected journals received in NASSDOC. 

Readers can consult or obtain photocopy of interested article against a nominal 

payment.  

 

                                                                                Ramesh Yernagula 

                                                                                    Director (Documentation) 
                                                                                         NASSDOC, ICSSR     

    
 

 

 

 

 

 

            

    



 

 

CONTENTS 

S. 
No. 

 

             Name of the Journal Vol./ 
Issue 

Month & 
Year 

Page 
No. 

1.  Administrative Science Quarterly 63/4 December, 2018 1 

2.  Ageing and Society  38/12 December, 2018 2 

3.  American Economic Journal: Applied Economics 10/4 

 

October, 2018 3 

4.  American Anthropologist  120/4 December, 2018 4 

5.  American Economic Journal: Economic Policy 10/4 November, 2018 5 

6.  American Economic Journal: Macroeconomics 10/4 October, 2018 6 

7.  American Economic Journal: Microeconomics 10/4 November, 2018 7 

8.  American Economic Review 108/10 October, 2018 8 

9.  American Journal of Economics and Society 77/5 November, 2018 9 

10.  American Journal of Psychology 131/4 Winter, 2018 10 

11.  American Review of Public Administration 48/7 October, 2018 11 

12.  Applied Psychology 67/4 November, 2018 12 

13.  Artha Vijnana 60/4 December, 2018 13 

14.  Critical Asian Studies 50/4 December, 2018 14 

15.  Cross-Cultural Research 52/4 October, 2018 15 

16.  Development and Change 49/6 November, 2018 16 

17.  Developmental Psychology 54/12 December, 2018 17 

18.  Economic Geography 94/5 November, 2018 19 

19.  Foreign Trade Review 53/4 November, 2018 20 

20.  Geographical Research 56/4 November, 2018 

 

21 

21.  Indian Journal of Public Administration  64/4 October, 2018 22 

22.  International Journal of Cultural Studies 21/6 November, 2018 23 

23.  International Journal of Social Research Methodology 21/6 November, 2018 24 

24.  Journal of Applied Economic Research 12/4 November, 2018 25 

25.  Pacific Affairs 91/4 December, 2018 26 

26.  Strategic studies  41/6 October, 2018 27 

27.  Author Index 28 

28.  Keyword Index 43 

 



1 

 

 

Administrative Science Quarterly 
                                               
 

                   Vol.63 No.4, December 2018 
 

668. From Synchronizing to Harmonizing: The Process of Authenticating Multiple 

Work Identities 

Brianna, Barker Caza; Sherry, Moss and Heather, Vough.; (Pages 703–745)  

 

669. Dismantling Knowledge Boundaries at NASA: The Critical Role of Professional 

Identity in Open Innovation 

Hila Lifshitz-Assaf.; (Pages 746–782) 

 

670. Field Expansion and Contraction: How Communities Shape Social and  

Symbolic Boundaries 

Stine Grodal.; pp. 783–818 

 

671.  Status Spillovers: The Effect of Status-conferring Prizes on the Allocation of  

 Attention 

 Brian P. Reschke, Pierre Azoulay and Toby E. Stuart.; (Pages 819–847) 

 

672. Posting and Slotting: How Hiring Processes Shape the Quality of Hire and  

      Compensation in Internal Labor Markets 

      JR Keller.; (Pages 848–878) 

 

673. Train Them to Retain Them: Work Readiness and the Retention of First-time 

Women Workers in India 

       Aruna Ranganathan.; (Pages 879–909) 

 

674. Path-dependent Routines in the Evaluation of Novelty: The Effects of Innovators’ 

New Knowledge Use on Brokerage Firms’ Coverage 

      Matt Theeke, Francisco Polidoro, Jr. and James W. Fredrickson.; (Pages  

      910–942) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 

 

Ageing and Society 
                                               

 

                 Vol.38 No.12, December 2018 
 

675. Ageing in place: residential satisfaction in Polish housing-estate communities 

      Katarzyna Gorczyca and Tadeusz Grabiński.; (Pages 2410-2434) 

 

676. How older people as pedestrians perceive the outdoor environment – 

methodological issues derived from studies in two European countries 

      Hanna Wennberg, Judith Phillips and Agneta Ståhl.; (Pages 2435-2467) 

 

677. The silent impact of hearing loss: using longitudinal data to explore the effects on 

depression and social activity restriction among older people 

       Cláudia Campos Andrade, Cícero Roberto Pereira, and Pedro Alcântara Da 

       Silva.; (Pages 2468-2489) 

 

678. The intimate lives of older adults living with HIV: a qualitative study of the 

challenges associated with the intersection of HIV and ageing 

      Isabelle Wallach and Shari Brotman.; (Pages 2490-2518) 

 

679. Do past stressful life events and personal control beliefs predict subjective 

wellbeing in old age? Evidence from a Spanish nationwide representative sample 

      Laura Rubio, Cristina G. Dumitrache and Eulogio Cordón-pozo.; (Pages   

      2519-2540) 

 

680. Issues with the measurement of informal care in social surveys: evidence from the 

English Longitudinal Study of Ageing 

       Alasdair C. Rutherford, Feifei Bu.; (Pages 2541-2559) 

 

681. Is there a motherhood penalty in retirement income in Europe? The role of life 

course and institutional characteristics 

      Katja Möhring.; (Pages 2560-2589) 

 

682. Behaviour change techniques to facilitate physical activity in older adults: what 

and how 

      Urska Arnautovska, Frances O'callaghan and Kyra Hamilton.; (Pages  

      2590-2616) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 

 

American Economic Journal: Applied Economics 
                                               

 

                 Vol.10 No.4, October 2018 

683. Why Has Urban Inequality Increased? 

      Nathaniel Baum-Snow, Matthew Freedman and Ronni Pavan.; (Pages 1-42) 
 

684. Social Networks as Contract Enforcement: Evidence from a Lab Experiment in the 

Field 

      Arun G. Chandrasekhar, Cynthia Kinnan and Horacio Larreguy.; (Pages 43-78) 
 

685. Access to Migration for Rural Households 

      Cynthia Kinnan, Shing-Yi Wang and Yongxiang Wang.; (Pages 79-119) 
 

686. Foreign Rivals Are Coming to Town: Responding to the Threat of Foreign 

Multinational Entry 

      Cathy Ge Bao and Maggie Xiaoyang Chen.; (Pages 120-57) 
 

687. Economic Shocks and Crime: Evidence from the Brazilian Trade Liberalization 

      Rafael Dix-Carneiro, Rodrigo R. Soares and Gabriel Ulyssea.; (Pages 158-95) 
 

688. Mentors or Teachers? Microenterprise Training in Kenya 

      Wyatt Brooks, Kevin Donovan and Terence R. Johnson.; (Pages 196-221) 
 

689. Role Models or Individual Consulting: The Impact of Personalizing 

Micro-entrepreneurship Training 

      Jeanne Lafortune, Julio Riutort and José Tessada.; (Pages 222-45) 
 

690. The Effect of Terrorism on Employment and Consumer Sentiment: Evidence from 

Successful and Failed Terror Attacks 

      Abel Brodeur.; (Pages 246-82) 
 

691. Modern Family? Paternity Leave and Marital Stability 

      Daniel Avdic and Arizo Karimi.; (Pages 283-307) 
 

692. Diabetes and Diet: Purchasing Behavior Change in Response to Health 

Information 

      Emily Oster.; (Pages 308-48) 
 

693. Wealth Shocks and Health Outcomes: Evidence from Stock Market Fluctuations 

       Hannes Schwandt.; (Pages 349-77) 
 

694. Does Electoral Competition Curb Party Favoritism? 

      Marta Curto-Grau, Albert Solé-Ollé and Pilar Sorribas-Navarro.; (Pages  

      378-407) 



4 

 

American Anthropologist 
                                               

 

                 Vol.120 No.4, December 2018 
 
 
 

695. Training the Porous Body: Evangelicals and the Ex‐Gay Movement 

       Sophie Bjork‐James.; (Pages 647-658)  
 

696. Vessel of God/Access to God: American Sign Language Interpreting in American 

Evangelical Churches 

      Michele Ilana Friedner.; (Pages 659-670)  
 

697. The Contested Legacies of Indigenous Debt Bondage in Southeast Asia: 

Indebtedness in the Vietnamese Sex Sector 

      Nicolas Lainez.; (Pages 671-683)  
 

698. Imagining Christian Sex: Reproductive Governance and Modern Marriage in 

Oaxaca, Mexico 

      Michelle Ramirez and Margaret Everett.; (Pages 684-696)  
 

699. Mastering Submission: Palestinian Poets Measuring Sounds of “Freedom” 

      Khaled Furani.; (Pages 697-710)  
 

700. Accounting of the Soul: Enumeration, Affect, and Soul Searching among American 

Jewry 

      Michal Kravel‐Tovi.; (Pages 711-724)  
 

701. The Ovicaprine Mystique: Livestock Commodification in Postindustrial Lesotho 

      Colin Hoag.; (Pages 725-737)  
 

702. Outliving Death: Ebola, Zombies, and the Politics of Saving Lives 

      Veronica Gomez‐Temesio.; (Pages 738-751) 
  

703. Emergence and Aftermath: The (Un) Becoming of Resources and Identities in 

Northwestern Ecuador 

      David Kneas.; (Pages 752-764)  
 

704. Unhierarchical and Hierarchical Core‐Periphery Relations: North Fennoscandian 

Trade Network from the Middle Ages to the Post‐Sixteenth Century 

      Jari‐Matti Kuusela, Risto Nurmi and Ville Hakamäki.; (Pages 765-780)  
 

705. Tales of Esnesv: Indigenous Oral Traditions about Trader‐Diplomats in Ancient 

Southeastern North America 

      Lee Bloch.; (Pages 781-794) 
 

706.  The Fetishes of Consent: Signatures, Paper, and Writing in Research Ethics  

       Review 

       L. L. Wynn and Mark Israel.; (Pages 795-806)  



5 

 

American Economic Journal: Economic Policy 
                                               

 

               Vol. 10 No. 4 November 2018 
 

707. Supply-Side Drug Policy in the Presence of Substitutes: Evidence from the  

     Introduction of Abuse-Deterrent Opioids 

     Abby Alpert, David Powell and Rosalie Liccardo Pacula.; (Pages 1-35) 
 

708. How Punishment Severity Affects Jury Verdicts: Evidence from Two Natural  

     Experiments 

     Anna Bindler and Randi Hjalmarsson.; (Pages 36-78) 
 

709. From Selling Goods to Selling Services: Firm Responses to Trade Liberalization 

     Holger Breinlich, Anson Soderbery and Greg C. Wright.; (Pages 79-108) 
 

710. Discounting Disentangled 

Moritz A. Drupp, et.al.; (Pages 109-34) 
 

711. Fleeing a Lame Duck: Policy Uncertainty and Manufacturing Investment in US 

States 

Nathan Falk and Cameron A. Shelton.; (Pages 135-52) 
 

712. The Decline, Rebound, and Further Rise in SNAP Enrollment: Disentangling   

Business Cycle Fluctuations and Policy Changes 

     Peter Ganong and Jeffrey B. Liebman.; (Pages 153-76) 
 

713. Can Small Incentives Have Large Effects? The Impact of Taxes versus Bonuses on 

Disposable Bag Use 

Tatiana A. Homonoff.; (Pages 177-210) 
 

714. The Welfare Impact of Second-Best Uniform-Pigouvian Taxation: Evidence from 

Transportation 

     Christopher R. Knittel and Ryan Sandler.; (Pages 211-42) 
 

715. A Dynamic Model of Housing Supply 

     Alvin Murphy.; (Pages 243-67) 
 

716. Taxes and US Oil Production: Evidence from California and the Windfall Profit Tax 

      Nirupama L. Rao.; (Pages 268-301) 
 

717. How Initial Conditions Can Have Permanent Effects: The Case of the Affordable 

      Care Act 

     Florian Scheuer and Kent Smetters.; (Pages 302-43) 
 

718. The Persistent Effects of Place-Based Policy: Evidence from the West-German 

Zonenrandgebiet 

     Maximilian V. Ehrlich and Tobias Seidel.; (Pages 344-74) 



6 

 

American Economic Journal: Macroeconomics 
                                               

 

                       Vol. 10 No. 4 October 2018 
 

719. The Price of Growth: Consumption Insurance in China 1989–2009 

     Raül Santaeulàlia-Llopis and Yu Zheng.; (Pages 1-35) 

 

720. International Transmission with Heterogeneous Sectors 

     Keyu Jin and Nan Li.; (Pages 36-76) 

 

721. The Gains from Input Trade with Heterogeneous Importers 

     Joaquin Blaum, Claire Lelarge and Michael Peters.; (Pages 77-127) 

 

722. Oil and Macroeconomic (In)stability 

     Hilde C. Bjørnland, Vegard H. Larsen and Junior Maih.; (Pages 128-51) 

 

723. A Model of Endogenous Loan Quality and the Collapse of the Shadow Banking 

      System  

     Francesco Ferrante.; (Pages 152-201) 

 

724. Low Real Interest Rates, Collateral Misrepresentation, and Monetary Policy 

     Stephen D. Williamson.; (Pages 202-33) 

 

725. The Effect of Consumer Sentiment on Consumption: Cross-Sectional Evidence 

      from Elections 

     Christian Gillitzer and Nalini Prasad.; (pp. 234-69) 

 

726. Corporate Income Tax, Legal Form of Organization, and Employment 

     Daphne Chen, Shi Qi and Don Schlagenhauf.; (Pages 270-304) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



7 

 

American Economic Journal: Microeconomics  
                                               

 

                       Vol. 10 No. 4 November 2018 
 

727. Sophisticated Bidders in Beauty-Contest Auctions 

     Stefano Galavotti, Luigi Moretti and Paola Valbonesi.; (Pages 1-26) 

 

728. Trading across Borders in Online Auctions 

     Elena Krasnokutskaya, Christian Terwiesch and Lucia Tiererova.; (Pages 27-66) 

 

729. Disclosure to a Psychological Audience 

     Elliot Lipnowski and Laurent Mathevet.; (Pages 67-93) 

 

730. A Theory of Organizational Dynamics: Internal Politics and Efficiency 

     Hongbin Cai, Hong Feng and Xi Weng.; (Pages 94-130) 

 

731. Political Kludges 

     Keiichi Kawai, Ruitian Lang and Hongyi Li.; (pp. 131-58) 

 

732. Satisfaction Guaranteed: When Moral Hazard Meets Moral Preferences 

     James Andreoni.; (Pages 159-89) 

 

733. Cartels Uncovered 

     Ari Hyytinen, Frode Steen and Otto Toivanen.; (Pages 190-222) 

 

734. Choice, Consideration Sets, and Attribute Filters 

     Mert Kimya.; (Pages 223-47) 

 

735. A Foundation for Efficiency Wage Contracts 

     John Y. Zhu.; (Pages 248-88) 

 

736. Majority Choice of an Income-Targeted Educational Voucher 

     Dennis Epple, Richard Romano and Sinan Sarpça.; (Pages 289-325) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



8 

 

American Economic Review 
                                               

 

                       Vol. 180 No.10 October 2018 
 

737. Learning from Others' Outcomes 

     Alexander Wolitzky.; (Page 2763-2801) 

 

738. Narrative Sign Restrictions for SVARs 

     Juan Antolín-Díaz and Juan F. Rubio-Ramírez.; (Pages 2802-29) 

 

739. Why Did the Democrats Lose the South? Bringing New Data to an Old Debate 

     Ilyana Kuziemko and Ebonya Washington.; (Pages 2830-67) 

 

740. Why Do Defaults Affect Behavior? Experimental Evidence from Afghanistan 

     Joshua Blumenstock, Michael Callen and Tarek Ghani.; (Pages 2868-2901) 

 

741. Estimating Group Effects Using Averages of Observables to Control for Sorting on 

Unobservables: School and Neighborhood Effects 

     Joseph G. Altonji and Richard K. Mansfield.; (Pages 2902-46) 

 

742. Housing Booms and Busts, Labor Market Opportunities, and College Attendance 

       Kerwin Kofi Charles, Erik Hurst and Matthew J. Notowidigdo.; (Pages 2947-94) 

 

743. Medical Care Spending and Labor Market Outcomes: Evidence from Workers' 

Compensation Reforms 

     David Powell and Seth Seabury.; (Pages 2995-3027) 

 

744. Moved to Opportunity: The Long-Run Effects of Public Housing Demolition on 

Children 

     Eric Chyn (Pages 3028-56) 

 

745. Evaluating Strategic Forecasters 

     Rahul Deb, Mallesh M. Pai and Maher Said.; (Pages 3057-3103) 

 

746. Testing Efficient Risk Sharing with Heterogeneous Risk Preferences: Comment 

     Aditya Shrinivas and Marcel Fafchamps.; (Pages 3104-13) 

 

747.  Testing Efficient Risk Sharing with Heterogeneous Risk Preferences: Reply 

     Maurizio Mazzocco and Shiv Saini.; (Pages 3114-15) 

 

 

 

 



9 

 

American journal of Economics and Society 
                                               

 

                      Vol. 77 No. 5 November 2018 
 

748. Mary Griffith’s Three Hundred Years Hence: Utopia, Women, and Marriage 

    Lillian M. Purdy.; (Pages 1209-1242) 

 

749. Sublimating an Apocalypse: An Exploration of Anxiety, Authorship, and Feminist 

Theory in Mary Shelley’s The Last Man 

Olivia Zolciak.; (Pages 1243-1276) 

 

750. Eugenics in Late 19th‐Century Feminist Utopias 

    Christina Lake.; (Pages 1277-1312) 

 

751. An Exploration of Femininity, Masculinity, and Racial Prejudices in Herland 

    Elinor Bowers.; (Pages 1313-1327) 

 

752. Naming a Star: Ursula Le Guin’s The Dispossessed and the Reimagining of  

Utopianism 

    Katherine Cross.; (Pages 1329-1352) 

 

753. Risk and Feminist Utopia: Radicalizing the Future 

    Jeanne Cortiel.; (Pages 1353-1376) 

 

754. Writing a Better Ending: How Feminist Utopian Literature Subverts Patriarchy 

    Kirsten Imani Kasai.; (Pages 1377-1406) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10 

 

American Journal of Psychology 
                                               

 

                          Vol. 131 No. 4 Winter 2018 
 

755. Egocentrism in the Volunteer's Dilemma  

    Joachim I. Krueger, Patrick R. Heck and Derik Wagner.; (Pages 403-415) 

 

756. Facilitating Sustained Attention: Is Mere Presence Sufficient? 

     Victoria L. Claypoole and James L. Szalma.; (Pages 417-428) 

 

757. Relationships of Alpha, Beta, and Theta EEG Spectra Properties with Aggressive and 

Nonaggressive Antisocial Behavior in Children and Adolescents  

Catherine Tuvblad.; (Pages 429-437) 

 

758. Individual Differences and the “Selfish” Connection Between Empathy and Disgust  

    Theresa L. White, Caitlin Cunningham and Rachel S. Herz.; (Pages 439-450) 

 

759. On the Ecological Validity of Memory Research: Generalization to Memory for   

Chess Positions  

    David M. Lane.; (Pages 451-460) 

 

760. Frederick H. Rohles, Jr., Experimental Psychologist  

    Robert W. Proctor.; (Page No. 461)  

 

761. Reflections, Recollections, and Recalls  

    Frederick H. Rohles.; (Pages 463-468) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



11 

 

American Review of Public Administration 
                                               

 

                          Vol. 48 No.7 October 2018 
 

762. Irrelevance of “Public Use” in State Eminent Domain Reforms 

    Amanda M. Olejarski.; (Pages 631–643)  
 

763. The Role of Employees’ Public Service Motives and Organizational Commitment in 

Workplace Giving Campaigns 

    Robert K. Christensen, Rebecca Nesbit and Justin M. Stritch.; (Pages 644–658) 
 

764. Nonprofit Arts Organizations: Debt Ratio Does Not Influence Donations—Interest 

Expense Ratio Does 

    Cleopatra Charles.; (Pages 659–667) 
 

765. Why Men and Women Want to Leave? Turnover Intent among Public Procurement 

Officers 

    Susannah Bruns Ali, Sebawit Bishu and Mohamad Alkadry.; (Pages 668–684) 
 

766. Do Public Corruption Convictions Influence Citizens’ Trust in Government? The 

Answer Might Not Be a Simple Yes or No 

    Yahong Zhang and Min-Hyu Kim.; (Pages 685–698) 
 

767. The Structure of Effective Governance of Disaster Response Networks: Insights from 

the Field 

    Branda Nowell, et.al.; (Pages 699–715) 
  

768. Citizen-Assisted Performance Measurement? Reassessing Its Viability and Impact 

    David N. Ammons and Patrick M. Madej.; (Pages 716–729) 
 

769. Theory–Practice Exchange in Local Government Management: Perspectives of 

Practitioners and Scholars 

Christian L. Janousek and Robert Blair.; (Pages 730–742) 
 

770. Analyzing Accountability Relationships in a Crisis: Lessons From the Fukushima 

Disaster 

    Yoonho Kim.; (Pages 743–760) 
  

771. Regulatory Effectiveness and Social Equity in Environmental Governance: Assessing 

Goal Conflict, Trade-Off, and Synergy 

    Jiaqi Liang.; (Pages 761–776) 
 

772. Understanding the Emergence and Persistence of Mandated Collaboration: A Policy 

Feedback Perspective of the United States’s Model to Address Homelessness 

    Joseph A. Hafer.; (Pages 777–788) 



12 

 

Applied Psychology 
                                               

 

                          Vol. 67 No.4 November 2018 
 

773. Bridging the Gap: How Supervisors’ Perceptions of Guanxi HRM Practices Influence 

Subordinates’ Work Engagement 

    Fu Yang, et.al (Pages 589-616) 

 

774. Transformational Leadership and Organisational Citizenship Behaviour: A Moderated 

Mediation Model of Leader‐Member‐Exchange and Subordinates' Gender 

    Rick D. Hackett, et.al.; (Pages 617-644) 

 

775. Work‐Family Conflict and Hindrance Stress as Antecedents of Social    

Undermining: Does Ethical Leadership Matter? 

    Gabi Eissa and Rebecca Wyland.; (Pages 645-654) 

 

776. On the Positive Side of Avoidance Motivation: An Increase in Avoidance Motivation 

Reduces Procrastination among Students 

    Michal M. Schöd, Aharon Raz and Avraham N. Kluger.; (Pages 655-685) 

 

777. Tell Me What I Wanted to Hear: Confirmation Effect in Lay Evaluations of   

Financial Expert Authority 

    Tomasz Zaleskiewicz and Agata Gasiorowska.; (Pages 686-722) 

 

778. Does Adolescent Popularity Mediate Relationships between Both Theory of Mind 

and Love of Money and Consumer Ethics? 

    Elodie Gentina and Thomas Li‐Ping Tang.; (Pages 723-767) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



13 

 

Artha Vijnana 
                                               

 

                          Vol. 60 No.4 December 2018 
 

779. Power–The Bete Noire in Much of Modern Economics 

     Heinz D. Kurz.; (Pages 319-376) 

 

780.  Political Economy of Rural Credit Market:The Case of Indian Punjab 

     S.C. Sharma and Baldev Singh Shergill.; (Pages 377-405) 

   

781. Design Elements of Centrally Sponsored Schemes: An Explanation for Variability in 

Centre-State Fund Transfers 

      Manasi Phadke.; (Pages 406-422) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Indian Council of Social Science Research, New Delhi 

E-resources @NASSDOC  
 
 

 

 EconLit with full text (EBSCOhost)  
 Soc-Index with Full Text (EBSCOhost) 
 Political Science Complete (EBSCOhost)   
 Library, Information Science & Technology Abstracts, LISTA (EBSCOhost)  

Login to https://search.ebscohost.com 
 IndiaStat (Datanet India)  

Login to https://www.indiastat.com/ 
 JSTOR   

Login to https://www.jstor.org/ 
 ProwessIQ (Centre for Monitoring Indian Economy, CMIE)  

Login to https://prowessiq.cmie.com/ 
 J Gate 

Login to https://jgateplus.com/search/ 
 Psyc-Articles (Proquest)   

Login to https://search.proquest.com/psycarticles/ 
 

  

 

 

 

https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
http://www.indiastat.com/
https://www.indiastat.com/
http://www.jstor.org/
https://www.jstor.org/
https://prowess.cmie.com/
https://prowessiq.cmie.com/
htpp://jgateplus.com/search
https://jgateplus.com/search/
http://search.proquest.com/
https://search.proquest.com/psycarticles/


14 

 

Critical Asian Studies 
                                               

 

                          Vol. 50 No.4 December 2018 
 

782. Tibetan trans localities: navigating urban opportunities and new ways of belonging in 

Tibetan pastoral communities in China 

    Eveline Washul.; (Pages 493-517) 

 

783. Translating ecological migration policy: a conjunctural analysis of Tibetan pastoralist 

resettlement in China 

    Tsering Bum.; (Pages 518-536) 

 

784. Hyper building the civilized city: ethnicity and marginalization in Eastern Tibet 

    Andrew Grant.; (Pages 537-555) 

 

785. Securing Hong Kong’s identity in the colonial past: strategic essentialism and the 

umbrella movement 

    John Lowe and Eileen Yuk-Ha Tsang.; (Pages 556-571) 

 

786. The making of national robot history in Japan: monozukuri, enculturation and 

     cultural lineage of robots 

    Mateja Kovacic.; (Pages 572-590) 

 

787. Speaking from ground zero: the bombing of North Korea in 1950 

    Su-kyoung Hwang.; (Pages 591-614) 

 

788. Counter-Mapping against oil palm plantations: reclaiming village territory in  

     Indonesia with the 2014 Village Law 

    Rosanne de Vos.; (Pages 615-633) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15 

 

Critical Asian Studies 
                                               

 

                            Volume 52 No. 4, October 2018 
 

789. The Effects of Revenue and Social Capital on Collective Governance: Implications 

for Political Complexity 

    Jacob Freeman, et.at.; (351–380) 

 

790. Archaeology of Slavery From Cross-Cultural Perspective 

    Václav Hrnčíř and Petr Květina.; (Pages 381–405) 

 

791. GDP Per Capita and Protest Activity: A Quantitative Reanalysis 

    Andrey Korotayev, Stanislav Bilyuga and Alisa Shishkina.; (Pages 406–440) 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Services provided by NASSDOC Under, 
NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 
 

1. NEW ARRIVALS: LIST OF NEW ADDITIONS WITH SUMMARIES: 
     A quarterly bibliographic list of books, reference material, PhD. theses and ICSSR  
     Sponsored research project reports etc. 

 
2. SOCIAL SCIENCE CONFERENCES ALERT (SSCA): 
    A quarterly calendar of forthcoming Conferences, Seminars, Workshops etc. 

 
3. CURRENT CONTENTS: 
    Its quarterly contents list of recently published selected journals of Social Sciences and  
    Available @NASSDOC. In this service we provides; Table of Contents, Author Index 
    and Keyword Indexes 

 
4. ANNOTATED INDEX TO INDIAN SOCIAL SCIENCE JOURNALS: 
    It is a half yearly annotated index of articles published in selected Indian Social Science 
    Journals received at NASSDOC. 

 
 

 

 

 

http://icssr.org/current-contents-annotated-index-indian-social-science-journals


16 

 

Development and Change 
                                               

 

                            Volume 49 No. 6, November 2018 

 

792. When Ethnicity Beats Gender: Quotas and Political Representation in Rwanda and 

Burundi 

    Andrea Guariso, Bert Ingelaere and Marijke Verpoorten.; (Pages 1361-1391) 

 

793. Smallholder Adaptation to Drought in Costa Rica's Crony Capitalist Rice Economy 

    Benjamin P, et.al.; (Pages 1392-1421) 

 

794. Pragmatic and Paradoxical Philanthropy: Tatas’ Gift Giving and Scientific 

Development in India 

    Arun Kumar.; (Pages 1422-1446) 

 

795. The Truncated Commercialization of Microinsurance and the Limits of Neoliberalism 

    Nick Bernards.; (Pages 1447-1470) 

 

796. Himalayan Boom Town: Rural–Urban Transformations in Namchi, Sikkim 

    Duncan McDuie‐Ra and Mona Chettri.; (Pages 1471-1494) 

 

797. Services in Developing Economies: The Deindustrialization Debate in Perspective 

    Gisela Di Meglio, et.al.; (Pages 1495-1525) 

 

798. Land Grabbing, the State and Chiefs: The Politics of Extending Commercial 

Agriculture in Ghana 

    Kristina Lanz, Jean‐David Gerber and Tobias Haller.; (Pages 1526-1552) 

 

799. Commune Kabuki: Development and Productivity Growth under Maoist China's 

    Rural Collectives 

    Joshua Eisenman.; (Pages 1553-1579) 

 

800. Gender and Adaptation to Climate Change: Perspectives from a Pastoral  

     Community in Gujarat, India 

    Kalpana Venkatasubramanian and Smita Ramnarain.; (Pages 1580-1604) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



17 

 

Development Psychology 
                                               

 

                                 Volume 54 No. 12, December 2018 
 

801. The Multisensory Attention Assessment Protocol (MAAP): Characterizing individual 

differences in multisensory attention skills in infants and children and relations with 

language and cognition.  

    Bahrick, Lorraine E, Todd James Torrence and Soska Kasey C.; (Pages  

    2207-2225) 
 

802. Assessing individual differences in the speed and accuracy of intersensory processing 

in young children: The intersensory processing efficiency protocol.  

    Bahrick Lorraine E, Soska Kasey C, and Todd James Torrence.; (Pages  

    2226-2239)   
 

803. Recognition of facial emotions of varying intensities by three-year-olds.  

    Bayet, Laurie, et.al.; (Pages 2240-2247) 

 

804. Learning to ignore: The development of time-based visual attention in children.  

    Zupan, Zorana; Blagrove, Elisabeth and Watson, Derrick G.; (Pages 2248-2264) 

 

805. Development of adaptive communication skills in infants of blind parents.  

    Ganea, Nataşa, et.al.; (Pages 2265-2273) 

 

806. Universal and language-specific predictors of early word reading in a foreign 

language: An analysis of the skills that underlie reading acquisition in three different 

orthographies.  

    Zeguers, Maaike H T, et.at.; (Pages 2274-2290)  
 

807. Longitudinal associations between popularity and aggression in Chinese middle and 

high school adolescents.  

    Lu, Ting, et.al.; (Pages 2291-2301)  
 

808. Within-family dyadic patterns of parental monitoring and adolescent information 

management.  

    Rote Wendy M, and Smetana Judith G.; (Pages 2302-2315) 
 

809. Improving early head start’s impacts on parenting through attachment-based 

intervention: A randomized controlled trial.  

    Berlin Lisa J, Martoccio Tiffany L and Jones Harden Brenda.; (Pages 2316-2327)  
 

810. Reducing racial inequalities in adulthood arrest by reducing inequalities in school  

    discipline: Evidence from the school-to-prison pipeline.  

    Barnes, J. C. and Motz, Ryan T.; (Pages 2328-2340) 



18 

 

811. Amygdala reactivity as a marker of differential susceptibility to socioeconomic 

resources during early adulthood.  

    Gard Arianna M, et.al. (Pages 2341-2355)  

 

812. Attained SES as a moderator of adult cognitive performance: Testing 

gene–environment interaction in various cognitive domains.  

    Zavala Catalina, et.al.; (Pages 2356-2370) 

 

813. Adult attachment representations and the quality of romantic and parent–child 

relationships: An examination of the contributions of coherence of discourse and 

secure base script knowledge  

    Waters Theodore E. A, et.at.; (Pages 2371-2381) 

 

814. Terminal change across facets of affective experience and domain satisfaction: 

Commonalities, differences, and bittersweet emotions at the end of life.  

    Gerstorf, Denis, et.al.; (Pages 2382-2402)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Our Other Service Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

 

Research Information Series-2 
 

  SOCIAL SCIENCE CONFERENCES ALERT (SSCA):  
A quarterly calendar of forthcoming Conferences, Seminars, Workshops etc. 

The main objective of this publication in to disseminate advance information 

about the forthcoming events.  

 

 

 

 

 

 



19 

 

Economic Geography 
                                               

 

                                   Volume 94 No. 5, November 2018 
 

815. The Limits to Private-Sector Climate Change Action: The Geographies of 

Corporate Climate Governance 

   Jayme Walenta.; (Pages 461-484) 

  

816. Breaking Down the Border: Physical, Institutional and Cultural Obstacles 

   Roberta Capello, Andrea Caragliu, and Ugo Fratesi.; (Pages 485–513) 

 

817. Industrial Diversification in Europe: The Differentiated Role of Relatedness 

   Jing Xiao, Ron Boschma, and Martin Andersson.; (Pages 514–549) 

 

818. Labor Regimes, Global Production Networks and European Union Trade Policy: 

International Labor Standards and Export Production in the Moldovan Clothing 

Industry 

   Adrian Smith, et.al.; (Pages 550–574) 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

Our Other Service Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

Research Information Series-1 
 
  

NEW ARRIVALS: LIST OF NEW ADDITIONS WITH SUMMARIES 
 
 

 

A quarterly bibliographic list books, reference material, PhD. theses and ICSSR 
sponsored research project reports etc., acquired by NASSDOC and available 
for use at NASSDOC. Entries are arranged in alphabetical order under broad 
subject descriptors. 

  

 

 

 



20 

 

Foreign Trade Review 
                                               

 

                                 Volume 53 No. 4, November 2018 
 

819. The Effect of Real Exchange Rate on Trade Balance in a Resource-Rich Economy: 

The Case of Mongolia 

   Gan-Ochir Doojav.; (Pages 211–22) 

 

820. Testing Random Walk and Market Efficiency: A Cross-Stock Market Analysis 

    Subrata Roy.; (Pages 225–238) 

 

821. Assessing the Impact of Great Recession on India’s Trade in Gravity Model 

    Framework 

   Raj Rajesh.; (Pages 239–270) 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 
  

ICSSR Data Service is culmination of  signing of  Memorandum of  Understanding (MoU) between 
Indian Council of  Social Science Research (ICSSR) and Ministry of  Statistics and Programme 
Implementation (MoSPI). The MoU provides for setting-up of  “ICSSR Data Service: Social Science 
Data Repository” and host NSS and ASI datasets generated by MoSPI. Under the initiative, social 
science research institutes, NGOs, individuals and others dealing with social science research are also 
being approached to deposit / provide their research datasets for hosting into the repository of  ICSSR 
Data Service. The ICSSR Data Service includes social science and statistical datasets of  various 
national-level surveys on debt & investment, domestic tourism, enterprise survey, employment and 
unemployment, housing condition, household consumer expenditure, health care, etc., into its 
repository. 
 

ICSSR Data Service aims to facilitate data sharing, preservation, accessibility and reuse of  social 
science research data collected from entire social science community in India & abroad.  
 

Users can obtain micro level data through login with simple registration. 
For login and more information, see the our website: http://www.icssrdataservice.in/ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.icssrdataservice.in/


21 

 

Geographical Research 
                                               

 

                                 Volume 56 No. 4, November 2018 
 

822. Making “space” for women and girls in sport: an agenda for Australian geography 

    Adele Pavlidis.; (Pages 343-352) 
 

823. Beyond the post‐political: is public participation in Australian cities at a turning 

point? 

    Crystal Legacy, et.al.; (Pages 353-357) 
 

824. Native title and the politics of rejection: beyond the post‐political binary of consensus 

and dissensus in urban Aboriginal activism 

    Shaphan Cox and Tod Jones.; (Pages 358-367) 
 

825. More‐than‐human planning: the agency of buildings and bodies in the post‐political 

city 

    Nicole Cook.; (Pages 368-381) 
 

826. Discretion and the erosion of community trust in planning: reflections on the 

post‐political 

Melanie Kwok, Laurel Johnson and Dorina Pojani.; (Pages 382-392) 
 

827. Australian urban geographies of housing in the context of the rise of China in the 

“Asian Century” 

    Dallas Rogers and Ilan Wiesel.; (Pages 393-400) 
 

828. Diversity and participation in private apartment buildings: a review of the literature 

    Edgar Liu, et.al.; (Pages 401-409) 
 

829. Cohesion and differentiation in Australia's elite suburbs 

    Ilan Wiesel and Iris Levin.; (Pages 410-420) 
 

830. Chinese migration, consumption, and housing in twenty‐first century Australia 

    Christina Y.P. Ting, Peter W. Newton and Wendy Stone.; (Pages 421-433) 
 

831. Geographies of hyper‐commodified housing: foreign capital, market activity, and 

housing stress 

    Dallas Rogers, Jacqueline Nelson and Alexandra Wong.; (Pages 434-446) 
 

832. Shifting dynamics of Chinese settlement in Australia: an urban geographic   

perspective 

    Siqin Wang, et.al.; (Pages 447-464) 
 

833. Land and housing as crucibles of racist nationalism: Asian Australians' experiences 

    Kevin M. Dunn, et.al.; (Pages 465-478) 



22 

 

Indian Journal of Public Administration 
                                               

 

                                 Volume 64 No. 4, December 2018 
 

834. Regulation, Higher Education and Transformation 

     Dhananjay Rai.; (Pages 543–564) 
 

835. Does Privatising the Public Interest Guarantee School Quality in India? Looking 

through the Lens of Teacher Education 

    N. Mythili.; (Pages 565–586) 
 

836. Regulation of Private Health Care Providers in India: Current Status, Future 

Directions 

    Indira Chakravarthi.; (Pages 587–598) 
 

837. Telecom Regulatory Authority of India 

    Niraj Kumar and Mahendra Prasad Singh.; (Pages 599–613) 

 

838. Independent Environmental Regulation in India: Less an Authority and more a 

Process from Below 

    Tishyarakshit Chatterjee.; (Pages 614–626) 
 

839. Environmental Regulatory Authorities in India: An Analysis 

    Sanjay Sharma, Ajay Kumar Singh.; (Pages 627–644) 
 

840. Environmental Protection and Regulations in India: Role of the Central Pollution 

Control Board 

    Prakash Chand.; (Pages 645–663) 
 

841. Dynamics of Nuclear Energy Policies in India: A Case Study on the Emergence of 

Nuclear Safety Regulatory Authority 

    Md. Fazle Rabbi and Meghna Sabharwal.; (Pages 664–685) 
 

842. Regulatory Administration: An Evolving and Neglected Area of Public 

Administration in India 

    Yudhishthira Sapru and R.K. Sapru.; (Pages 686–702) 
 

843. The Information Commissions in India: A Jurisprudential Explication of Their 

Powers and Functions 

    Rajvir S. Dhaka.; (Pages 703–716) 
 

844. Adjudicators of the RTI Regime: A Critical Analysis of the Performance of State 

Information Commission, Haryana 

    Rajkumar Siwach.; (Pages 717–731) 



23 

 

International Journal of Cultural Studies 
                                               

 

                                 Volume 21 No. 6, November 2018 
 

845. Stitched together, torn apart: The keffiyeh as cultural guide 

    Evan Renfro.; (Pages 571–586) 

 

846. The pleasure of continuity: Re-reading post-socialist nostalgia 

    Irena Reifová.; (Pages 587–602) 

 

847. Media events and cosmopolitan fandom: ‘Playful nationalism’ in the Eurovision Song 

Contest 

    Maria Kyriakidou, et.al.; (Pages 603–618) 

 

848. The emergence of a nation: writers and fighters as agents 

    Muhamet Hamiti and Vjosa Hamiti.; (Pages 619–626) 

 

849. Treasure in the vault: The guardianship of ‘heritage’ seeds, fruit and vegetables 

    Abigail Wincott.; (Pages 627–642) 

 

850. Telling migrant stories in collaborative photography research: Photographic practices 

and the mediation of migrant voices 

    Jason Vincent A. Cabañes.; (Pages 643–660) 

 

851. Systemic misogyny exposed: Translating Rapeglish from the Manosphere with a 

Random Rape Threat Generator 

    Emma A Jane.; (Pages 661–680) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



24 

 

International Journal of Social Research Methodology 
                                               

 

                                   Volume 21 No. 6, November 2018 

 

852. Sensitive topics in social research involving children 

    Mary Ann Powell, et.al.; (Pages 647-660) 

 

853. Ethnography and the digital fields of social media 

    Massimo Airoldi.; (Pages 661-673) 

 

854. Control variables and causal inference: a question of balance 

    Richard York.; (Pages 675-684) 

 

855. Research report: a software solution for rapid policy assessment with reimbursed 

SMS and mobile cash 

    Sebastian Schutte and Roos Haer.; (Pages 685-694) 

 

856. Testing different rank order question layouts for PC and smartphone respondents 

    Melanie Revilla and Mick P. Couper.; (Pages 695-712) 

 

857. Observational sketching as method 

    Sue Heath, Lynne Chapman and The Morgan Centre Sketchers.; (Pages 713-728) 

 

858. Geo-sampling in developing nations 

    James Cajka, et.al.; (Pages: 729-746) 

 

859. Reflexivity and ethical research practice while interviewing on sexual topics 

    Edgar Rodríguez-Dorans.; (Pages 747-760)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



25 

 

Journal of Applied Economic Research 
                                               

 

                                   Volume 12 No. 4, November 2018 
 

860. Interdependence between Monetary Policy and Stock Liquidity: A Panel VAR 

Approach 

    Byomakesh Debata and Jitendra Mahakud.; (Pages 387–413) 

 

861. Are Merchandise Exports and FDI Inflows an Engine of Growth for ASEAN-10 

Countries? New Evidence Using the Pooled Mean Group Estimation Method 

    Soo Khoon Goh, Koi Nyen Wong and Chee Lam Yew.; (Pages 414–430) 

 

862. Does Inflation Affect Savings Non-linearly? Evidence from India 

    Santosh K. Dash and Lakshmi Kumar.; (Pages 431–457) 

 

863. Educational Attainment and the Gender Gap in Childcare in Canada: A 

Decomposition Analysis 

    Tom Buchanan, Adian McFarlane and Anupam Das.; (Pages 458–476) 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Indian Council of Social Science Research,       
New Delhi 

E-resources @NASSDOC  
 
 

 

 EconLit with full text (EBSCOhost)  
 Soc-Index with Full Text (EBSCOhost) 
 Political Science Complete (EBSCOhost)   
 Library, Information Science & Technology Abstracts, LISTA (EBSCOhost)  

Login to https://search.ebscohost.com 
 IndiaStat (Datanet India)  

Login to https://www.indiastat.com/ 
 JSTOR   

Login to https://www.jstor.org/ 
 ProwessIQ (Centre for Monitoring Indian Economy, CMIE)  

Login to https://prowessiq.cmie.com/ 
 J Gate 

Login to https://jgateplus.com/search/ 
 Psyc-Articles (Proquest)   

Login to https://search.proquest.com/psycarticles/ 
 

  

 

https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
http://www.indiastat.com/
https://www.indiastat.com/
http://www.jstor.org/
https://www.jstor.org/
https://prowess.cmie.com/
https://prowessiq.cmie.com/
htpp://jgateplus.com/search
https://jgateplus.com/search/
http://search.proquest.com/
https://search.proquest.com/psycarticles/


26 

 

Pacific Affairs 
                                               

 

                                   Volume 91 No. 4, December 2018 
 

864. Introduction: Practices of Brokerage and the Making of Migration Infrastructures in 

Asia 

    Tina Shrestha and Brenda S.A. Yeoh.; (Pages 663-672) 

 

865. Aspirational Infrastructure: Everyday Brokerage and the Foreign-Employment 

Recruitment Agencies in Nepal 

    Tina Shrestha.; (Pages 673-694) 

 

866. Producing the Self-Regulating Subject: Liberal Protection in Indonesia’s Migration 

Infrastructure 

    Andy Scott Chang.; (Pages 695-716) 

 

867. Education as Early Stage Brokerage: Cooling Out Aspiring Migrants for the Global 

Hotel Industry 

    Yasmin Y. Ortiga.; (Pages 717-738) 

 

868. Mediations of Care: Brokering Labor in the Age of Robotics 

    Anna Romina Guevarra.; (Pages 739-758) 

 

869. Postscript: Infrastructuralization: Evolving Sociopolitical Dynamics in Labor 

Migration from Asia 

    Biao Xiang and Johan Lindquist.; (Pages 759-774) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



27 

 

Strategic Studies 
                                               

 

                                   Volume 41 No. 6, October 2018 
 

870. Classical geopolitics, realism and the balance of power theory 

    Zhengyu Wu.; (Pages 786-823) 

 

871. Beyond balancing? Intrastate conflict and US grand strategy 

    Doug Stokes and Kit Waterman.; (Pages 824-849) 

 

872. Arming China: Major powers’ arms transfers to the People’s Republic of China 

    Hugo Meijer, et.al. (Pages 850-886) 

 

873. Theories of Non-Balancing and Russia’s Foreign Policy 

    Alexander Korolev.; (Pages 887-912) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



28 

 

AUTHOR INDEX 

 

Name of Author                                Entry Number 

Airoldi, Massimo  853 

Ali, Susannah Bruns 765 

Alkadry, Mohamad  765 

Allpress, Justine  858 

Alpert, Abby  707 

Altonji, Joseph G. 741 

Amer, Safaa  858 

Ammons, David N.   768 

Andersson, Martin  817 

Andrade, Cláudia Campos  677 

Andreoni, James  732 

Antolín-Díaz, Juan 738 

Arianna M, Gard 811 

Arnautovska, Urska  682 

Avdic, Daniel  691 

Azoulay, Pierre  671 

Bahrick, Lorraine E 801 

Bahrick, Lorraine E 802 

Bao, Cathy G. 686 

Baum-Snow, Nathaniel  683 

Bayet, Laurie 803 

Behrendt, Hannah F 803 

Béraud-Sudreau, Lucie 872 

Bernards, Nick  795 

Bilyuga, Stanislav   791 

Bindler, Anna  708 

Bishu, Sebawit  765 

Bjork-James, Sophie  695 



29 

 

Bjørnland, Hilde C. 722 

BK, Finch 812 

Blair, Robert  769 

Blaum, Joaquin   721 

Bloch, Lee 705 

Blumenstock, Joshua 740 

Boschma, Ron  817 

Bowers, Elinor  751 

Breinlich, Holger   709 

Brenda, Jones Harden 809 

Brianna, Barker Caza 668 

Brodeur, Abel  690 

Brooks, Wyatt  688 

Brotman, Shari  678 

Bu, Feifei  680 

Buchanan, Tom   863 

Buckle, Caitlin  828 

Bum, Tsering  783 

C, Zavala 812 

CA, Reynolds 812 

Cabañes, Jason Vincent A. 850 

Cai, Hongbin 730 

Cajka, James  858 

Callen, Michael  740 

Capello, Roberta  816 

Caragliu, Andrea 816 

Carneiro, Rafael Dix 687 

Cataldo, Julia K. 803 

Chakravarthi, Indira  836 

Chalmers, Jenny  852 

Chand, Prakash  840 



30 

 

Chandrasekhar, Arun G. 684 

Chang, Andy Scott  866 

Chapman, Lynne  857 

Charles, Cleopatra  764 

Charles, Kerwin Kofi  742 

Charman, T. 805 

Chatterjee, Tishyarakshit  838 

Chau, Rebecca 773 

Chen, Daphne   726 

Chen, Maggie Xiaoyang  686 

Chen, Xinyin 807 

Chen, Zhijun 774 

Cheng, Bor‐Shiuan  774 

Chettri, Mona 796 

Childers, Daniel L. 793 

Christensen, Robert K.  763 

Chyn, Eric  744 

Claypoole, Victoria L.  756 

Cook,  Nicole 823 

Cook, Nicole  825 

Corcoran,  Jonathan  832 

Cordón-pozo,Eulogio  679 

Cortiel, Jeanne  753 

Couper, Mick P.  856 

Cox, Shaphan  824 

CR, Beam 812 

Cross, Katherine  752 

Cunningham, Caitlin   758 

Curto-Grau, Marta  694 

Da Silva, Pedro Alcântara  677 

Das, Anupam  863 



31 

 

Dash, Santosh K.  862 

Deb, Rahul     745 

Debata, Byomakesh  860 

Denis, Gerstorf 814 

Dhaka, Rajvir S.  843 

Donovan, Kevin 688 

Doojav, Gan-Ochir  819 

Dorans, Edgar Rodríguez 859 

Drupp, Moritz A. 710 

DS, Shaw 811 

Dumitrache, Cristina G.  679 

Dunn, Kevin M.  833 

Easthope, Hazel  828 

EE, Forbes 811 

Ehrlich, Maximilian v.   718 

Eisenman, Joshua  799 

Eissa, Gabi 775 

Elisabeth, Blagrove 804 

Epple, Dennis  736 

Everett, Margaret  698 

Fafchamps, Marcel  746 

Falk, Nathan  711 

Farh, Jiing‐Lih 774 

Feng, Hong  730 

Ferrante, Francesco  723 

Fratesi, Ugo  817 

Fredrickson, James W.  674 

Freedman, Matthew  683 

Freeman, Jacob 789 

Freeman, Mark C. 710 

French, Doran C. 807 



32 

 

Friedner, Michele Ilana  696 

Furani, Khaled 699 

G, Hülür  814 

Galavotti, Stefano    727 

Gallego, Jorge 797 

Ganong, Peter   712 

Gasiorowska, Agata 777 

Gerber, Jean-David  798 

GG, Wagner  814 

Ghani, Tarek  740 

Gillitzer, Christian  725 

Goh, Soo Khoon  861 

Gomez-Temesi,Veronica  702 

Gorczyca, Katarzyna  675 

Grabiński, Tadeusz  675 

Graham, Anne  852 

Grant, Andrew  784 

Guariso, Andrea 792 

Guevarra, Anna Romina  868 

Hackett, Rick D. 774 

Haer, Roos  855 

Hafer, Joseph A.  772 

Hakamäki, Ville 704 

Haller, Tobias  798 

Hamilton, Kyra  682 

Hamiti, Muhamet  848 

Hamiti, Vjosa  848 

Heath, Sue  857 

Heck, Patrick R.   755 

Herz, Rachel S.  758 

Hila, Lifshitz-Assaf. 669 



33 

 

Hjalmarsson, Randi  708 

Ho, Christina 828 

Hoag, Colin 701 

Holtom, Paul 872 

Homonoff, Tatiana A. 713 

Hrnčíř, Václav 790 

Huang, Xiaoyu 773 

Hudry, K. 805 

Hurst, Erik   742 

Hwang, Su-kyoung  787 

Hyytinen, Ari 733 

Ingelaere, Bert 792 

Israel, Mark  706 

J.C, Barnes 810 

Jane, Emma A 851 

Janousek, Christian L.  769 

Jayme, Walenta. 815 

Jin, Keyu   720 

Jin, Shenghua 807 

JM, Neiderhiser 812 

Johnson, Laurel  826 

Johnson, M. H. 805 

Johnson, Terence R. 688 

Jone, Tod  824 

JR, Keller 672 

Judith, G. Smetana 808 

Karimi, Arizo 691 

Kasai, Kirsten Imani  754 

Kawai, Keiichi  731 

Keith, Jonathan 789 

Kim, Min-Hyu  766 



34 

 

Kim, Yoonho 770 

Kimya, Mert  734 

Kinnan, Cynthia  684 

Kinnan, Cynthia  685 

Kluger, Avraham N. 776 

Kneas, David  703 

Knittel, Christopher R.   714 

Korolev, Alexander  873 

Korotayev, Andrey 791 

Kovacic, Mateja  786 

Krasnokutskaya, Elena   728 

Kravel-Tovi, Michal  700 

Krueger, Joachim I.   755 

Kumar, Arun  794 

Kumar, Lakshmi  862 

Kumar, Niraj  837 

Kurz, Heinz D.  779 

Kuusela, Jari-Matti 704 

Kuzdas, Christopher 793 

Kuziemko, Ilyana  739 

Květina, Petr  790 

Kwok, Melanie  826 

Kyriakidou, Maria  847 

Lafortune, Jeanne  689 

Lake, Christina  750 

Lane, David M.  759 

Lang, Ruitian  731 

Lanz, Kristina   798 

Larreguy, Horacio 684 

Larsen, Vegard H.   722 

Lee, Raby K. 813 



35 

 

Legacy, Crystal  823 

Lelarge, Claire  721 

Levi, Iris  829 

Li, Hongyi  731 

Li, Ling 807 

Li, Nan 720 

Liang, Jiaqi  771 

Liebman, Jeffrey B.  712 

Lindquist, Johan  869 

Lipnowski, Elliot  729 

Lisa J, Berlin  809 

Liu,  Yan 832 

Liu, Edgar  828 

Liu, Jun 773 

Lowe, John  785 

LW, Hyde 811 

M, Gatz 812 

M, Van den Boer 806 

Maaike H T, Zeguers  806 

Madej, Patrick M.  768 

Mahakud, Jitendra  860 

Maih, Junior  722 

Mansfield, Richard K.  741 

Maroto, Andrés 797 

Martin, Jodi 813 

Mathevet, Laurent  729 

Mazzocco, Maurizio   747 

McArthur, Morag  852 

McCurdy, Patrick  847 

McDuie-Ra, Duncan  796 

McFarlane, Adian  863 



36 

 

Meglio, Gisela Di  797 

Meijer, Hugo  872 

Möhring, Katja  681 

Moore, Tim  852 

Moretti, Luigi  727 

Moss, Sherry 668 

Murphy, Alvin  715 

Mythili, N.  835 

N, Ram  814 

Nataşa, Ganea 805 

Nelson, Charles A 803 

Nelson, Jacqueline  831 

Nesbit, Rebecca  763 

Nesje, Frikk 710 

Newton, Peter W.  830 

Nicolas Lainez 697 

Niu, Li 807 

NL, Pedersen 812 

Notowidigdo, Matthew J.  742 

Nowell, Branda  767 

Nurmi, Risto 704 

O'callaghan, Frances  682 

Olejarski, Amanda M.  762 

Ortiga, Yasmin Y.  867 

Oster, Emily  692 

Owens, Andrew 789 

P, Snelling 806 

Pacula, Rosalie Liccardo 707 

Pai, Mallesh M.   745 

Pavan, Ronni  683 

Pavlidis, Adele  822 



37 

 

Pereira, Cícero Roberto  677 

Peters, Michael 721 

PF, de Jong 806 

Phadke, Manasi  781 

Phillips, Judith  676 

Pojani, Dorina  826 

Polidoro, Francisco Jr. 674 

Powell, David  743 

Powell, David   707 

Powell, Mary Ann  852 

Prasad, Nalini  725 

Proctor, Robert W.  760 

Purdy, Lillian M.  748 

Qi, Shi 726 

Qian, Jing 773 

Rabbi, Md. Fazle   841 

Rai, Dhananjay   834 

Rajesh, Raj  821 

Ramirez, Michelle 698 

Ramnarain, Smita  800 

Ranganathan, Aruna  673 

Rao, Nirupama L. 716 

Raz, Aharon  776 

Reifová, Irena  846 

Renfro, Evan  845 

Reschke, Brian P.  671 

Revilla, Melanie  856 

Ridenhour, Jamie  858 

Riutort, Julio  689 

Roberts, Max 789 

Rogers, Dallas  823 



38 

 

Rogers, Dallas  827 

Rogers, Dallas   831 

Rohles, Frederick H. 761 

Roisman, Glenn I. 813 

Romano, Richard  736 

Roy, Subrata  820 

Rubio, Laura  679 

Rubio-Ramírez, Juan F. 738 

Ruiz, Sarah K. 813 

Ruming, Kristian  823 

Rutherford, Alasdair C.  680 

Sabharwal, Meghna  841 

Said, Maher 745 

Saini, Shiv 747 

Sandler, Ryan  714 

Santaeulàlia-Llopis, Raül  719 

Sapru, R.K. 842 

Sapru, Yudhishthira  842 

Sarpça, Sinan 736 

Savona, Maria 797 

Scheuer, Florian   717 

Schlagenhauf, Don  726 

Schöd, Michal M. 776 

Schutte, Sebastian  855 

Schwandt, Hannes  693 

Seabury, Seth  743 

Seidel, Tobias  718 

Senju, A. 805 

Sharma, S.C.  780 

Sharma, Sanjay  839 

Shelton, Cameron A.   711 



39 

 

Shergill, Baldev Singh  780 

Shishkina, Alisa  791 

Shrestha, Tina  864 

Shrestha, Tina  865 

Shrinivas, Aditya  746 

Sigler, Thomas  832 

Singh, Ajay Kumar  839 

Singh, Mahendra Prasad  837 

Siwach, Rajkumar  844 

Sketchers, Morgan Centre  857 

Skey, Michael  847 

Smetters, Kent  717 

Smith, Adrian  818 

Soares, Rodrigo R 687 

Soderbery, Anson   709 

Solé-Ollé, Albert  694 

Sorribas-Navarro, Pilar  694 

Soska, Kasey C. 801 

Soska, Kasey C. 802 

Spriggs, Merle   852 

Ståhl, Agneta 676 

Steelman, Toddi 767 

Steen, Frode   733 

Stine, Grodal 670 

Stocks, Gabriela 793 

Stokes, Doug  871 

Stone, Wendy  830 

Stritch, Justin M.  763 

Stuart, Toby E.  671 

Szalma, James L.  756 

T, Motz Ryan  810 



40 

 

Tang, Li‐Ping 778 

Taplin,Stephanie   852 

Terwiesch, Christian   728 

Tessada, José  689 

Theeke, Matt  674 

Theodore E. A, Waters 813 

Thomas, Elodie Gentina  778 

Tiererova, Lucia  728 

Tiffany L, Martoccio  809 

Ting, Christina Y.P.  830 

Ting, Lu 807 

Todd, James Torrence 802 

Toivanen, Otto  733 

Torrence, Todd James  801 

Tsang, Eileen Yuk-Ha  785 

Tucker, L. 805 

Tuvblad, Catherine  757 

U, Kunzmann  814 

Uldam, Julie  847 

Ulyssea, Gabriel  687 

Uttley, Matthew  872 

Valbonesi, Paola  727 

Velez, Anne-Lise K. 767 

Venkatasubramanian, Kalpana 800 

Vernetti, A. 805 

Verpoorten, Marijke 792 

Vos, Rosanne De  788 

Vough, Heather  668 

W, Johnson 812 

Wagner, Derik  755 

Wallach, Isabelle  678 



41 

 

Wang, An‐Chih 774 

Wang, Shing-Yi  685 

Wang, Siqin  832 

Wang, Ting 773 

Wang, Yongxiang  685 

Warner, Benjamin P. 793 

Washington, Ebonya  739 

Washul, Eveline  782 

Waterman, Kit  871 

Watson, Derrick G 804 

Wendy M, Rote  808 

Weng, Xi  730 

Wennberg, Hanna  676 

Westerlund, Alissa 803 

White, Theresa L.  758 

Wiesel, Ilan 829 

Wiesel, Ilan  827 

Williamson, Stephen D.  724 

Wincott, Abigail  849 

Wolitzky, Alexander  737 

Wong, Alexandra  831 

Wong, Koi Nyen   861 

Wright, Greg C.  709 

WS, Kremen 812 

Wu, Zhengyu  870 

Wyland, Rebecca 775 

Wynn, L. L.  706 

Xiang, Biao  869 

Xiao, Jing 817 

Yang, Fu 773 

Yang, Zheng 767 



42 

 

Yeoh, Brenda S.A.  864 

Yew, Chee Lam  861 

York, Richard  854 

Zaleskiewicz, Tomasz 777 

Zhang, Yahong  766 

Zheng, Yu  719 

Zhu, John Y. 735 

Zolciak, Olivia  749 

Zorana, Zupan 804 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

Indian Council of Social Science Research, New Delhi 

E-resources @NASSDOC  
 
  

 

 EconLit with full text (EBSCOhost)  
 Soc-Index with Full Text (EBSCOhost) 
 Political Science Complete (EBSCOhost)   
 Library, Information Science & Technology Abstracts, LISTA (EBSCOhost)  

Login to https://search.ebscohost.com 
 IndiaStat (Datanet India)  

Login to https://www.indiastat.com/ 
 JSTOR   

Login to https://www.jstor.org/ 
 ProwessIQ (Centre for Monitoring Indian Economy, CMIE)  

Login to https://prowessiq.cmie.com/ 
 J Gate 

Login to https://jgateplus.com/search/ 
 Psyc-Articles (Proquest)   

Login to https://search.proquest.com/psycarticles/ 
 

  

 

 

 

 

https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
http://www.indiastat.com/
https://www.indiastat.com/
http://www.jstor.org/
https://www.jstor.org/
https://prowess.cmie.com/
https://prowessiq.cmie.com/
htpp://jgateplus.com/search
https://jgateplus.com/search/
http://search.proquest.com/
https://search.proquest.com/psycarticles/


43 

 

KEYWORD INDEX 

Keyword Index                                 Entry Number  

19th‐Century  750 

1950-Bombing 787 

1989–2009-China 719 

2014-Indonesia 788 

Acquisition 806 

Adolescent 757, 788, 807, 808 

Adult  682, 813 

Adulthood  809, 810 

Afghanistan 740 

Ageing 675, 680 

Agriculture  798 

America 705, 696 

Archaeology  790 

ASEAN 861 

Asia 827, 833, 864, 869  

Auctions 727, 728 

Australia 
822, 823, 827, 829, 830, 
832, 833 

Bank 723 

Beauty-contest  727 

Blind  805 

Body 695 

Bonus 713 

Border 728, 816 

Brazil  687 

Brokerage  674 



44 

 

Burundi 792 

Business   712 

California  716 

Canada 863 

Capitalism 793 

Capital-market 831 

Chess 759 

Child Care 813, 863 

Children 
744, 757, 801, 802, 804, 
852 

China 
799, 807, 782, 783, 827, 
830, 832, 872 

Christian 698 

Church 696 

Citizen 744, 766, 768 

City 823, 825 

Climate Change 800, 815 

Cloth-industry 818 

College  742 

Commercialization  795 

Communication  805 

Consumer 725, 778, 690 

Contraction 670 

Corporate sector 815 

Corporate tax 726 

Corruption  766 

Crime 687 

Culture 786, 790, 816, 845 

Death 702 



45 

 

Deindustrialization 797 

Democracy 739 

Depression  677 

Diabetes 692 

Diet 692 

Disaster management 770, 767 

Drug 707 

Duck 711 

Ebola  702 

Ecology 759 

Economics 687, 779, 797 

Economy 780, 793, 819 

Ecuador 703 

Education 736, 835, 863, 867 

Egg 757 

Election 694, 725 

Elite suburbs 829 

Employees 763 

Employment 690, 726, 865 

Energy  841 

English  680 

Entrepreneurship  689 

Environment 676, 771, 838, 839, 340 

Erosion 826 

Ethics 706, 778 

Ethnography 853 

Europe 681, 817 

European countries 676 



46 

 

European Union  818 

Export  818 

Family 691, 775, 808 

Feminist  749, 750, 751, 753, 754 

Finance 777 

Forecasters 745 

Foreign Direct Investment (FDI)  861 

Foreign policy 873 

Foreign rivals  686 

Frederick H Robles 760 

Freedom 699 

Fruit 848 

Fukushima  770 

Fund 781 

Gay 695 

GDP (Gross Domestic Product) 791 

Gender 774, 792, 800, 863 

Gene–environment  812 

Geography 815, 822, 827, 831 

Geopolitics 870 

Germany  718 

Ghana 798 

Girl 822 

God 696 

Goods  709 

Governance 698, 767, 771, 789, 815 

Government 766, 769 

Gujarat 800 



47 

 

Health  692, 693 

Health care 836 

Hearing loss 677 

Heterogeneous  720, 721 

Higher education  834 

Himalayan Boomtown 796 

History 786 

HIV (Human Immunodeficiency Virus)  678 

Hong Kong 785 

Hormone 668 

Hotel industry 867 

House 
715, 742, 744, 827, 830, 
833 

Household 685 

HRM (Human Resource Management) 773 

Human body 825 

Income 681, 736 

Income Tax 726 

Indebtedness 697 

India 
673, 794, 800, 821, 836, 
836, 837, 838, 839, 840, 
841, 842, 862 

Indigenous 697, 705 

Indonesia 866 

Industry  701 

Infant 801 

Information commission 843, 844 

Information management 808 

Innovation 674 



48 

 

Insurance  719 

Interview 859 

Investment  711 

Japan  786 

Jewry 700 

Kenya 688 

Labor 
742, 743, 818, 868, 869, 
872 

Land  833 

Land grabbing 798 

Language 801, 806 

Law 788 

Leader  774, 775 

Leadership  774 

Legacies 697 

Lesotho 701 

Liberalization 687, 709 

Life 814 

Literature 754, 828 

Livestock  701 

Loan  723 

Love  778 

Macroeconomics 722 

Manufacturing investment 711 

Maoist  799 

Map 788 

Marriage 691, 698, 748 

Medical care  743 



49 

 

Memory 759 

Men  765 

Mentor 688 

Mexico 698 

Microenterprise 688 

Micro-entrepreneurship  689 

Micro-insurance   795 

Migration 
685, 830, 850, 864, 866, 
869 

Mind  778 

Misogyny  851 

Mobile  855 

Monetary policy 724, 860 

Money  778 

Mongolia 819 

Motherhood  681 

Motivation 776 

National Aeronautics and Space Administration (NASA) 669 

Nationalism 833, 847 

Neighbourhood  741 

Neoliberalism 795 

Nepal 865 

Network 704, 768 

Non-profit organization 764 

North Korea 787 

Nuclear  841 

Oaxaca 698 

Oil  716, 722 



50 

 

Opioids 707 

Organisation 726, 730, 763, 774 

Orthography 806 

Palestinian 699 

Paper 706 

Parent 805, 808, 813 

Paternity  691 

Personal computer 856 

Philanthropy 794 

Photography  850 

Physics 816 

Plantation 788 

Poet 699 

Politics 
702, 730, 731, 780 789, 
792, 798 823, 824, 825, 
826 

Pollution  840 

Production  799, 818 

Psychology 729, 760 

Public administration  842 

Public service  763 

Punjab 780 

Racist  833 

Rape  851 

Realism 870 

Recruitment  865 

Republic  872 

Research 706, 759, 850, 855, 859 

Retirement 681 



51 

 

Rice  793 

Right to Information (RTI) 844 

Robotics 868 

Rural Credit Market 780 

Rural–Urban Transformation 796 

Russia 873 

Rwanda 792 

Sampling 858 

Scholar 769 

School 807, 811, 835, 841 

Scientific development 794 

Seed 848 

Sex 697, 698, 859 

Short Message Service (SMS)  855 

Sikkim 796 

Sixteenth Century 704 

Sketch 857 

Skill development  801 

Slavery 790 

Smartphone 856 

Social activity 677 

Social media 853 

Social network 684 

Social research 852 

Socialism 846 

Socio-political dynamics  869 

Soul 700 

Sound 699 



52 

 

Southeast Asia 697 

Space 822 

Spanish  679 

Spill over effect 671 

Sport 822 

Stock market 693, 820 

Student 776 

Tata 794 

Tax 713, 716 

Taxation 714 

Teacher 835, 688 

Telecom  837 

Terrorism  690 

Theta  757 

Tibet 782, 783, 784 

Town 686 

Trade 687, 704, 709, 721, 821 

Trade Policy 818 

Trader 705 

Trading  728 

Train 673 

Transportation 714 

Trust 766 

Twenty‐first century  830 

Umbrella movement 785 

United States 711, 716, 772, 871 

Urban Aboriginal Activism 824 

Urban inequality 683 



53 

 

Ursula  752 

Utopia 748, 750, 753 

Vegetable 848 

Vessel 696 

Vietnam 697 

Village  788 

Volunteer 755 

Wage 735 

Wealth  693 

Women 673, 748, 765, 822 

Worker 743 

Zombies 702 

    

 

**************************** 

******************** 

*********** 

**** 

* 


	1. P_Pages Vol.3 No.4 Oct-Dec, 2018
	2. Content_Page_Vol.3 No.4
	3. CC_Oct-Dec, 2018_New

